TOOLS NEWS
Stable performance
from a versatile, changeable
insert type drill
New
Inserts
B060G2015.5 Update
TAW

LFPL
DC
LU LH OAL LF PL DCON DC
VP
15
TF
DP
50
10
VP
10
H
18.5
─
19.4
3 TAWSN1900S25 a 71.4 102.4 158.4 155 3.4 25 WS304517T TKY10T WPT4405 MK1KS
18.5 TAWNH1850T a r
TAWKH1850TG a
18.6 TAWNH1860T a r
TAWKH1860TG a
18.7 TAWNH1870T a r
TAWKH1870TG a
18.8 TAWNH1880T a r
5 TAWMN1900S25 a 110.4 137.4 193.4 190 3.4 25 WS304517T TKY10T WPT4405 MK1KS
TAWKH1880TG a
18.9 TAWNH1890T a r
TAWKH1890TG a
19.0 TAWNH1900T a r
TAWKH1900TG a
19.1 TAWNH1910T a r
TAWKH1910TG a
8 TAWLN1900S25 a 165.5 188.5 244.5 241 3.5 25 WS304517T TKY10T WPT4405 MK1KS
19.2 TAWNH1920T a r
TAWKH1920TG a
19.3 TAWNH1930T a r
TAWKH1930TG a
19.4 TAWNH1940T a r
TAWKH1940TG a
19.5
─
20.4
3 TAWSN2000S25 a 75.5 102.5 158.5 155 3.5 25 WS304518T TKY10T WPT4405 MK1KS
19.5 TAWNH1950T a r
TAWKH1950TG a
19.6 TAWNH1960T a r
TAWKH1960TG a
19.7 TAWNH1970T a r
TAWKH1970TG a
19.8 TAWNH1980T a r
5 TAWMN2000S25 a 116.6 142.6 198.6 195 3.6 25 WS304518T TKY10T WPT4405 MK1KS
TAWKH1980TG a
19.9 TAWNH1990T a r
TAWKH1990TG a
20.0 TAWNH2000T a r
TAWKH2000TG a
20.1 TAWNH2010T r r
TAWKH2010TG r
8 TAWLN2000S25 a 173.7 196.7 252.7 249 3.7 25 WS304518T TKY10T WPT4405 MK1KS
20.2 TAWNH2020T r r
TAWKH2020TG r
20.3 TAWNH2030T r r
TAWKH2030TG r
20.4 TAWNH2040T r r
TAWKH2040TG r
P M K N S HP M K
TAW
y

4
DC
LU LH OAL LF PL DCON DC
VP
15
TF
DP
50
10
VP
10
H
20.5
─
21.4
3 TAWSN2100S25 a 78.7 102.7 158.7 155.0 3.7 25 WS304518T TKY10T WPT4405 MK1KS
20.5 TAWNH2050T a r
TAWKH2050TG a
20.6 TAWNH2060T r r
TAWKH2060TG r
20.7 TAWNH2070T r r
TAWKH2070TG r
20.8 TAWNH2080T r r
5 TAWMN2100S25 a 121.8 142.8 198.8 195.0 3.8 25 WS304518T TKY10T WPT4405 MK1KS
TAWKH2080TG r
20.9 TAWNH2090T r r
TAWKH2090TG r
21.0 TAWNH2100T a r
TAWKH2100TG a
21.1 TAWNH2110T r r
TAWKH2110TG r
8 TAWLN2100S25 a 181.9 205.9 261.9 258.0 3.9 25 WS304518T TKY10T WPT4405 MK1KS
21.2 TAWNH2120T r r
TAWKH2120TG r
21.3 TAWNH2130T r r
TAWKH2130TG r
21.4 TAWNH2140T r r
TAWKH2140TG r
21.5
─
22.4
3 TAWSN2200S25 a 83.2 108.2 164.2 160.3 3.9 25 WS355520T TKY15T WPT4405 MK1KS
21.5 TAWNH2150T a r
TAWKH2150TG a
21.6 TAWNH2160T r r
TAWKH2160TG r
21.7 TAWNH2170T r r
TAWKH2170TG r
21.8 TAWNH2180T r r
5 TAWMN2200S25 a 128.3 148.3 204.3 200.3 4.0 25 WS355520T TKY15T WPT4405 MK1KS
TAWKH2180TG r
21.9 TAWNH2190T r r
TAWKH2190TG r
22.0 TAWNH2200T a r
TAWKH2200TG a
22.1 TAWNH2210T r r
TAWKH2210TG r
8 TAWLN2200S25 a 190.0 214.0 270.0 266.0 4.0 25 WS355520T TKY15T WPT4405 MK1KS
22.2 TAWNH2220T r r
TAWKH2220TG r
22.3 TAWNH2230T r r
TAWKH2230TG r
22.4 TAWNH2240T r r
TAWKH2240TG r
22.5
─
23.4
3 TAWSN2300S25 a 86.4 108.4 164.4 160.3 4.1 25 WS355521T TKY15T WPT4405 MK1KS
22.5 TAWNH2250T a r
TAWKH2250TG a
22.6 TAWNH2260T r r
TAWKH2260TG r
22.7 TAWNH2270T r r
TAWKH2270TG r
22.8 TAWNH2280T r r
5 TAWMN2300S25 a 133.4 158.4 214.4 210.3 4.1 25 WS355521T TKY15T WPT4405 MK1KS
TAWKH2280TG r
22.9 TAWNH2290T r r
TAWKH2290TG r
23.0 TAWNH2300T a r
TAWKH2300TG a
23.1 TAWNH2310T r r
TAWKH2310TG r
8 TAWLN2300S25 a 198.2 227.2 283.2 279.0 4.2 25 WS355521T TKY15T WPT4405 MK1KS
23.2 TAWNH2320T r r
TAWKH2320TG r
23.3 TAWNH2330T r r
TAWKH2330TG r
23.4 TAWNH2340T r r
TAWKH2340TG r
(mm)
Ho
le

5
DC
LU LH OAL LF PL DCON DC
VP
15
TF
DP
50
10
VP
10
H
23.5
─
24.4
3 TAWSN2400S32 a 90.6 114.6 174.6 170.3 4.3 32 WS355521T TKY15T WPT4405 MK1KS
23.5 TAWNH2350T a r
TAWKH2350TG a
23.6 TAWNH2360T r r
TAWKH2360TG r
23.7 TAWNH2370T r r
TAWKH2370TG r
23.8 TAWNH2380T r r
5 TAWMN2400S32 a 139.6 164.6 224.6 220.3 4.3 32 WS355521T TKY15T WPT4405 MK1KS
TAWKH2380TG r
23.9 TAWNH2390T r r
TAWKH2390TG r
24.0 TAWNH2400T a r
TAWKH2400TG a
24.1 TAWNH2410T r r
TAWKH2410TG r
8 TAWLN2400S32 a 206.4 236.4 296.4 292.0 4.4 32 WS355521T TKY15T WPT4405 MK1KS
24.2 TAWNH2420T r r
TAWKH2420TG r
24.3 TAWNH2430T r r
TAWKH2430TG r
24.4 TAWNH2440T r r
TAWKH2440TG r
24.5
─
25.4
3 TAWSN2500S32 a 93.1 115.1 175.1 170.6 4.5 32 WS406023T TKY25T WPT4405 MK1KS
24.5 TAWNH2450T a r
TAWKH2450TG a
24.6 TAWNH2460T r r
TAWKH2460TG r
24.7 TAWNH2470T r r
TAWKH2470TG r
24.8 TAWNH2480T r r
5 TAWMN2500S32 a 145.1 170.1 230.1 225.6 4.5 32 WS406023T TKY25T WPT4405 MK1KS
TAWKH2480TG r
24.9 TAWNH2490T r r
TAWKH2490TG r
25.0 TAWNH2500T a r
TAWKH2500TG a
25.1 TAWNH2510T r r
TAWKH2510TG r
8 TAWLN2500S32 a 214.6 244.6 304.6 300.0 4.6 32 WS406023T TKY25T WPT4405 MK1KS
25.2 TAWNH2520T r r
TAWKH2520TG r
25.3 TAWNH2530T r r
TAWKH2530TG r
25.4 TAWNH2540T r r
TAWKH2540TG r
25.5
─
26.4
3 TAWSN2600S32 a 97.2 120.2 180.2 175.6 4.6 32 WS406024T TKY25T WPT4405 MK1KS
25.5 TAWNH2550T a r
TAWKH2550TG a
25.6 TAWNH2560T r r
TAWKH2560TG r
25.7 TAWNH2570T r r
TAWKH2570TG r
25.8 TAWNH2580T r r
5 TAWMN2600S32 a 151.3 175.3 235.3 230.6 4.7 32 WS406024T TKY25T WPT4405 MK1KS
TAWKH2580TG r
25.9 TAWNH2590T r r
TAWKH2590TG r
26.0 TAWNH2600T a r
TAWKH2600TG a
26.1 TAWNH2610T r r
TAWKH2610TG r
8 TAWLN2600S32 a 222.8 252.8 312.8 308.0 4.8 32 WS406024T TKY25T WPT4405 MK1KS
26.2 TAWNH2620T r r
TAWKH2620TG r
26.3 TAWNH2630T r r
TAWKH2630TG r
26.4 TAWNH2640T r r
TAWKH2640TG r
TAW
Head Exchangeable Type Carbide Drill
WSTAR Insert Type Drill

6
DC
LU LH OAL LF PL DCON DC
VP
15
TF
DP
50
10
VP
10
H
26.5
─
27.4
3 TAWSN2700S32 a 99.4 120.4 180.4 175.6 4.8 32 WS406024T TKY25T WPT4405 MK1KS
26.5 TAWNH2650T a r
TAWKH2650TG a
26.6 TAWNH2660T r r
TAWKH2660TG r
26.7 TAWNH2670T r r
TAWKH2670TG r
26.8 TAWNH2680T r r
5 TAWMN2700S32 a 156.5 180.5 240.5 235.6 4.9 32 WS406024T TKY25T WPT4405 MK1KS
TAWKH2680TG r
26.9 TAWNH2690T r r
TAWKH2690TG r
27.0 TAWNH2700T a r
TAWKH2700TG a
27.1 TAWNH2710T r r
TAWKH2710TG r
8 TAWLN2700S32 a 230.9 260.9 320.9 316.0 4.9 32 WS406024T TKY25T WPT4405 MK1KS
27.2 TAWNH2720T r r
TAWKH2720TG r
27.3 TAWNH2730T r r
TAWKH2730TG r
27.4 TAWNH2740T r r
TAWKH2740TG r
27.5
─
28.4
3 TAWSN2800S32 a 102.2 125.2 185.2 180.2 5.0 32 WS508026T TKY27T WPT4405 MK1KS
27.5 TAWNH2750T a r
TAWKH2750TG a
27.6 TAWNH2760T r r
TAWKH2760TG r
27.7 TAWNH2770T r r
TAWKH2770TG r
27.8 TAWNH2780T r r
5 TAWMN2800S32 a 162.3 185.3 245.3 240.2 5.1 32 WS508026T TKY27T WPT4405 MK1KS
TAWKH2780TG r
27.9 TAWNH2790T r r
TAWKH2790TG r
28.0 TAWNH2800T a r
TAWKH2800TG a
28.1 TAWNH2810T r r
TAWKH2810TG r
8 TAWLN2800S32 a 239.1 269.1 329.1 324.0 5.1 32 WS508026T TKY27T WPT4405 MK1KS
28.2 TAWNH2820T r r
TAWKH2820TG r
28.3 TAWNH2830T r r
TAWKH2830TG r
28.4 TAWNH2840T r r
TAWKH2840TG r
28.5
─
29.4
3 TAWSN2900S32 a 105.4 130.4 190.4 185.2 5.2 32 WS508027T TKY27T WPT4405 MK1KS
28.5 TAWNH2850T a r
TAWKH2850TG a
28.6 TAWNH2860T r r
TAWKH2860TG r
28.7 TAWNH2870T r r
TAWKH2870TG r
28.8 TAWNH2880T r r
5 TAWMN2900S32 a 167.4 190.4 250.4 245.2 5.2 32 WS508027T TKY27T WPT4405 MK1KS
TAWKH2880TG r
28.9 TAWNH2890T r r
TAWKH2890TG r
29.0 TAWNH2900T a r
TAWKH2900TG a
29.1 TAWNH2910T r r
TAWKH2910TG r
8 TAWLN2900S32 a 247.3 277.3 337.3 332.0 5.3 32 WS508027T TKY27T WPT4405 MK1KS
29.2 TAWNH2920T r r
TAWKH2920TG r
29.3 TAWNH2930T r r
TAWKH2930TG r
29.4 TAWNH2940T r r
TAWKH2940TG r
(mm)
Ho
le

7
DC
LU LH OAL LF PL DCON DC
VP
15
TF
DP
50
10
VP
10
H
29.5
─
30.4
3 TAWSN3000S32 a 109.6 130.6 190.6 185.2 5.4 32 WS508027T TKY27T WPT4405 MK1KS
29.5 TAWNH2950T a r
TAWKH2950TG a
29.6 TAWNH2960T r r
TAWKH2960TG r
29.7 TAWNH2970T r r
TAWKH2970TG r
29.8 TAWNH2980T r r
5 TAWMN3000S32 a 172.6 200.6 260.6 255.2 5.4 32 WS508027T TKY27T WPT4405 MK1KS
TAWKH2980TG r
29.9 TAWNH2990T r r
TAWKH2990TG r
30.0 TAWNH3000T a r
TAWKH3000TG a
30.1 TAWNH3010T r r
TAWKH3010TG r
8 TAWLN3000S32 a 255.5 290.5 350.5 345.0 5.5 32 WS508027T TKY27T WPT4405 MK1KS
30.2 TAWNH3020T r r
TAWKH3020TG r
30.3 TAWNH3030T r r
TAWKH3030TG r
30.4 TAWNH3040T r r
TAWKH3040TG r
TAW
Head Exchangeable Type Carbide Drill
WSTAR Insert Type Drill

8
LFS
14
0°
D
C
( h
7)
VP
15
TF
VP
10
H
DC LF S
TAWNH1400T [ 14.0 7.6 5.0 TAWSNH
1400S16
TAWMNH
1400S16
TAWLNH
1400S16
TAWNH1410T [ 14.1 7.6 5.0
TAWNH1420T [ 14.2 7.6 5.0
TAWNH1430T [ 14.3 7.6 5.0
TAWNH1440T [ 14.4 7.6 5.0
TAWNH1450T [ 14.5 7.5 5.0
TAWSNH
1500S20
TAWMNH
1500S20
TAWLNH
1500S20
TAWNH1460T [ 14.6 7.5 5.0
TAWNH1470T [ 14.7 7.5 5.0
TAWNH1480T [ 14.8 7.5 5.0
TAWNH1490T [ 14.9 7.5 5.0
TAWNH1500T [ 15.0 7.4 5.0
TAWNH1510T [ 15.1 7.4 5.0
TAWNH1520T [ 15.2 7.4 5.0
TAWNH1530T [ 15.3 7.4 5.0
TAWNH1540T [ 15.4 7.4 5.0
TAWNH1550T [ 15.5 7.9 6.0
TAWSN
1600S20
TAWMN
1600S20
TAWLN
1600S20
TAWNH1560T [ 15.6 7.9 6.0
TAWNH1570T [ 15.7 7.9 6.0
TAWNH1580T [ 15.8 7.9 6.0
TAWNH1590T [ 15.9 7.9 6.0
TAWNH1600T [ 16.0 7.8 6.0
TAWNH1610T [ 16.1 7.8 6.0
TAWNH1620T [ 16.2 7.8 6.0
TAWNH1630T [ 16.3 7.8 6.0
TAWNH1640T [ 16.4 7.8 6.0
TAWNH1650T [ 16.5 7.7 6.0
TAWSN
1700S20
TAWMN
1700S20
TAWLN
1700S20
TAWNH1660T [ 16.6 7.7 6.0
TAWNH1670T [ 16.7 7.7 6.0
TAWNH1680T [ 16.8 7.7 6.0
TAWNH1690T [ 16.9 7.7 6.0
TAWNH1700T [ 17.0 7.6 6.0
TAWNH1710T [ 17.1 7.6 6.0
TAWNH1720T [ 17.2 7.6 6.0
TAWNH1730T [ 17.3 7.6 6.0
TAWNH1740T [ 17.4 7.6 6.0
TAWNH1750T [ 17.5 7.5 6.0
TAWSN
1800S20
TAWMN
1800S20
TAWLN
1800S20
TAWNH1760T [ 17.6 7.5 6.0
TAWNH1770T [ 17.7 7.5 6.0
TAWNH1780T [ 17.8 7.5 6.0
TAWNH1790T [ 17.9 7.5 6.0
TAWNH1800T [ 18.0 7.4 6.0
TAWNH1810T [ 18.1 7.4 6.0
TAWNH1820T [ 18.2 7.4 6.0
TAWNH1830T [ 18.3 7.4 6.0
TAWNH1840T [ 18.4 7.4 6.0
VP
15
TF
VP

Stock Dimensions (mm)
Applicable
Holder
10
LFS
14
0°
D
C
( h
7)
DP
50
10
DC LF S
TAWKH1400TG [ 14.0 7.1 5.0 TAWSNH
1400S16
TAWMNH
1400S16
TAWLNH
1400S16
TAWKH1410TG [ 14.1 7.1 5.0
TAWKH1420TG [ 14.2 7.1 5.0
TAWKH1430TG [ 14.3 7.1 5.0
TAWKH1440TG [ 14.4 7.1 5.0
TAWKH1450TG [ 14.5 7.0 5.0
TAWSNH
1500S20
TAWMNH
1500S20
TAWLNH
1500S20
TAWKH1460TG [ 14.6 7.0 5.0
TAWKH1470TG [ 14.7 7.0 5.0
TAWKH1480TG [ 14.8 7.0 5.0
TAWKH1490TG [ 14.9 7.0 5.0
TAWKH1500TG [ 15.0 6.9 5.0
TAWKH1510TG [ 15.1 6.9 5.0
TAWKH1520TG [ 15.2 6.9 5.0
TAWKH1530TG [ 15.3 6.9 5.0
TAWKH1540TG [ 15.4 6.9 5.0
TAWKH1550TG [ 15.5 7.3 6.0
TAWSN
1600S20
TAWMN
1600S20
TAWLN
1600S20
TAWKH1560TG [ 15.6 7.3 6.0
TAWKH1570TG [ 15.7 7.3 6.0
TAWKH1580TG [ 15.8 7.3 6.0
TAWKH1590TG [ 15.9 7.3 6.0
TAWKH1600TG [ 16.0 7.2 6.0
TAWKH1610TG [ 16.1 7.2 6.0
TAWKH1620TG [ 16.2 7.2 6.0
TAWKH1630TG [ 16.3 7.2 6.0
TAWKH1640TG [ 16.4 7.2 6.0
TAWKH1650TG [ 16.5 7.1 6.0
TAWSN
1700S20
TAWMN
1700S20
TAWLN
1700S20
TAWKH1660TG [ 16.6 7.1 6.0
TAWKH1670TG [ 16.7 7.1 6.0
TAWKH1680TG [ 16.8 7.1 6.0
TAWKH1690TG [ 16.9 7.1 6.0
TAWKH1700TG [ 17.0 7.0 6.0
TAWKH1710TG [ 17.1 7.0 6.0
TAWKH1720TG [ 17.2 7.0 6.0
TAWKH1730TG [ 17.3 7.0 6.0
TAWKH1740TG [ 17.4 7.0 6.0
TAWKH1750TG [ 17.5 6.8 6.0
TAWSN
1800S20
TAWMN
1800S20
TAWLN
1800S20
TAWKH1760TG [ 17.6 6.8 6.0
TAWKH1770TG [ 17.7 6.8 6.0
TAWKH1780TG [ 17.8 6.8 6.0
TAWKH1790TG [ 17.9 6.8 6.0
TAWKH1800TG [ 18.0 6.8 6.0
TAWKH1810TG [ 18.1 6.8 6.0
TAWKH1820TG [ 18.2 6.8 6.0
TAWKH1830TG [ 18.3 6.8 6.0
TAWKH1840TG [ 18.4 6.8 6.0
DP
50
10
DC LF S
TAWKH1850TG a 18.5 8.6 7.0
TAWSN
1900S25
TAWMN
1900S25
TAWLN
1900S25
TAWKH1860TG a 18.6 8.6 7.0
TAWKH1870TG a 18.7 8.6 7.0
TAWKH1880TG a 18.8 8.6 7.0
TAWKH1890TG a 18.9 8.6 7.0
TAWKH1900TG a 19.0 8.5 7.0
TAWKH1910TG a 19.1 8.5 7.0
TAWKH1920TG a 19.2 8.5 7.0
TAWKH1930TG a 19.3 8.5 7.0
TAWKH1940TG a 19.4 8.5 7.0
TAWKH1950TG a 19.5 8.4 7.0
TAWSN
2000S25
TAWMN
2000S25
TAWLN
2000S25
TAWKH1960TG a 19.6 8.4 7.0
TAWKH1970TG a 19.7 8.4 7.0
TAWKH1980TG a 19.8 8.4 7.0
TAWKH1990TG a 19.9 8.4 7.0
TAWKH2000TG a 20.0 8.3 7.0
TAWKH2010TG r 20.1 8.3 7.0
TAWKH2020TG r 20.2 8.3 7.0
TAWKH2030TG r 20.3 8.3 7.0
TAWKH2040TG r 20.4 8.3 7.0
TAWKH2050TG a 20.5 8.2 7.0
TAWSN
2100S25
TAWMN
2100S25
TAWLN
2100S25
TAWKH2060TG r 20.6 8.2 7.0
TAWKH2070TG r 20.7 8.2 7.0
TAWKH2080TG r 20.8 8.2 7.0
TAWKH2090TG r 20.9 8.2 7.0
TAWKH2100TG a 21.0 8.1 7.0
TAWKH2110TG r 21.1 8.1 7.0
TAWKH2120TG r 21.2 8.1 7.0
TAWKH2130TG r 21.3 8.1 7.0
TAWKH2140TG r 21.4 8.1 7.0
TAWKH2150TG a 21.5 9.8 8.0
TAWSN
2200S25
TAWMN
2200S25
TAWLN
2200S25
TAWKH2160TG r 21.6 9.8 8.0
TAWKH2170TG r 21.7 9.8 8.0
TAWKH2180TG r 21.8 9.8 8.0
TAWKH2190TG r 21.9 9.8 8.0
TAWKH2200TG a 22.0 9.7 8.0
TAWKH2210TG r 22.1 9.7 8.0
TAWKH2220TG r 22.2 9.7 8.0
TAWKH2230TG r 22.3 9.7 8.0
TAWKH2240TG r 22.4 9.7 8.0
TAWKH2250TG a 22.5 9.6 8.0 TAWSN
2300S25
TAWMN
2300S25
TAWLN
2300S25
TAWKH2260TG r 22.6 9.6 8.0
TAWKH2270TG r 22.7 9.6 8.0
TAWKH2280TG r 22.8 9.6 8.0
TAWKH2290TG r 22.9 9.6 8.0
H Type
(Cast Iron)
INSERTS
Order Number

7)
VP15TF
TAWC12T301-45GM a
6.
5
3.978.5
R 0.1
45°
11°
11°
5°
DP
50
10
DC LF S
TAWKH2300TG a 23.0 9.5 8.0 TAWSN
2300S25
TAWMN
2300S25
TAWLN
2300S25
TAWKH2310TG r 23.1 9.5 8.0
TAWKH2320TG r 23.2 9.5 8.0
TAWKH2330TG r 23.3 9.5 8.0
TAWKH2340TG r 23.4 9.5 8.0
TAWKH2350TG a 23.5 9.4 8.0
TAWSN
2400S32
TAWMN
2400S32
TAWLN
2400S32
TAWKH2360TG r 23.6 9.4 8.0
TAWKH2370TG r 23.7 9.4 8.0
TAWKH2380TG r 23.8 9.4 8.0
TAWKH2390TG r 23.9 9.4 8.0
TAWKH2400TG a 24.0 9.3 8.0
TAWKH2410TG r 24.1 9.3 8.0
TAWKH2420TG r 24.2 9.3 8.0
TAWKH2430TG r 24.3 9.3 8.0
TAWKH2440TG r 24.4 9.3 8.0
TAWKH2450TG a 24.5 10.8 9.0
TAWSN
2500S32
TAWMN
2500S32
TAWLN
2500S32
TAWKH2460TG r 24.6 10.8 9.0
TAWKH2470TG r 24.7 10.8 9.0
TAWKH2480TG r 24.8 10.8 9.0
TAWKH2490TG r 24.9 10.8 9.0
TAWKH2500TG a 25.0 10.7 9.0
TAWKH2510TG r 25.1 10.7 9.0
TAWKH2520TG r 25.2 10.7 9.0
TAWKH2530TG r 25.3 10.7 9.0
TAWKH2540TG r 25.4 10.7 9.0
TAWKH2550TG a 25.5 10.6 9.0
TAWSN
2600S32
TAWMN
2600S32
TAWLN
2600S32
TAWKH2560TG r 25.6 10.6 9.0
TAWKH2570TG r 25.7 10.6 9.0
TAWKH2580TG r 25.8 10.6 9.0
TAWKH2590TG r 25.9 10.6 9.0
TAWKH2600TG a 26.0 10.5 9.0
TAWKH2610TG r 26.1 10.5 9.0
TAWKH2620TG r 26.2 10.5 9.0
TAWKH2630TG r 26.3 10.5 9.0
TAWKH2640TG r 26.4 10.5 9.0
TAWKH2650TG a 26.5 10.4 9.0
TAWSN
2700S32
TAWMN
2700S32
TAWLN
2700S32
TAWKH2660TG r 26.6 10.4 9.0
TAWKH2670TG r 26.7 10.4 9.0
TAWKH2680TG r 26.8 10.4 9.0
TAWKH2690TG r 26.9 10.4 9.0
TAWKH2700TG a 27.0 10.3 9.0
TAWKH2710TG r 27.1 10.3 9.0
TAWKH2720TG r 27.2 10.3 9.0
TAWKH2730TG r 27.3 10.3 9.0
TAWKH2740TG r 27.4 10.3 9.0
DP
50
10
DC LF S
TAWKH2750TG a 27.5 11.3 10.0
TAWSN
2800S32
TAWMN
2800S32
TAWLN
2800S32
TAWKH2760TG r 27.6 11.3 10.0
TAWKH2770TG r 27.7 11.3 10.0
TAWKH2780TG r 27.8 11.3 10.0
TAWKH2790TG r 27.9 11.3 10.0
TAWKH2800TG a 28.0 11.2 10.0
TAWKH2810TG r 28.1 11.2 10.0
TAWKH2820TG r 28.2 11.2 10.0
TAWKH2830TG r 28.3 11.2 10.0
TAWKH2840TG r 28.4 11.2 10.0
TAWKH2850TG a 28.5 11.1 10.0
TAWSN
2900S32
TAWMN
2900S32
TAWLN
2900S32
TAWKH2860TG r 28.6 11.1 10.0
TAWKH2870TG r 28.7 11.1 10.0
TAWKH2880TG r 28.8 11.1 10.0
TAWKH2890TG r 28.9 11.1 10.0
TAWKH2900TG a 29.0 11.0 10.0
TAWKH2910TG r 29.1 11.0 10.0
TAWKH2920TG r 29.2 11.0 10.0
TAWKH2930TG r 29.3 11.0 10.0
TAWKH2940TG r 29.4 11.0 10.0
TAWKH2950TG a 29.5 10.9 10.0
TAWSN
3000S32
TAWMN
3000S32
TAWLN
3000S32
TAWKH2960TG r 29.6 10.9 10.0
TAWKH2970TG r 29.7 10.9 10.0
TAWKH2980TG r 29.8 10.9 10.0
TAWKH2990TG r 29.9 10.9 10.0
TAWKH3000TG a 30.0 10.8 10.0
TAWKH3010TG r 30.1 10.8 10.0
TAWKH3020TG r 30.2 10.8 10.0
TAWKH3030TG r 30.3 10.8 10.0
TAWKH3040TG r 30.4 10.8 10.0
TAW
Head Exchangeable Type Carbide Drill
WSTAR Insert Type Drill
Shape Order Number

OAL
D
C
15
0°
LFPL
P M K N S H
DC
DC LU LH OAL LF PL DCON
VP
15
TF
24.5
24.6
24.7
3 TAWSB2500S32 a 24.5 TAWBH2450T a 91.9 113.9 173.9 170.6 3.3 32 WS406023T TKY25T WPT4405 MK1KS
5 TAWMB2500S32 r
24.6 TAWBH2460T r
143.9 168.9 228.9 225.6 3.3 32 WS406023T TKY25T WPT4405 MK1KS24.7 TAWBH2470T a
26.5
26.7
3 TAWSB2700S32 a 26.5 TAWBH2650T r 98.2 119.2 179.2 175.6 3.6 32 WS406024T TKY25T WPT4405 MK1KS
5 TAWMB2700S32 r 26.7 TAWB2670T a
155.2 179.2 239.2 235.6 3.6 32 WS406024T TKY25T WPT4405 MK1KSTAWBH2670T a
y
VP
15
TF
DC LF S
TAWBH2450T a 24.5 11.7 9.0
TAWSB2500S32
TAWMB2500S32
0.20─0.25
TAWBH2460T r 24.6 11.7 9.0
TAWBH2470T a 24.7 11.7 9.0
TAWBH2650T r 26.5 11.3 9.0 TAWSB2700S32
TAWMB2700S32TAWBH2670T a 26.7 11.3 9.0
&24.5, &24.6, &24.7 &26.5, &26.7
P 70 (60─80) 0.30 (0.25─0.35) 70 (60─80) 0.30 (0.25─0.35)
65 (55─75) 0.30 (0.25─0.35) 65 (55─75) 0.30 (0.25─0.35)
60 (50─70) 0.30 (0.25─0.35) 60 (50─70) 0.30 (0.25─0.35)